
To: Lesley Groff' 
From: Appointment 
Sent: Wed 9/12/2018 6:04:52 PM 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Ah, totally understand! The only thing is we have our weekly staff meetings on 
Wednesdays between 11-12, so since the facial is an hour, I would have you 
finishing at 11 before the meeting or starting at 12 after the meeting and 
finishing around 2.. ? 

Best, 

Angie 
Client Specialist / Aesthetic Consultant 
Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation 
66 E. 55th Street, 6th Floor 
Between Park and Madison 
South Side of Street 
New York, NY 10022 

On 9/12/18, 1:25 PM, "Lesley Groff" wrote: 

Not to be a pain, but I just realized I need to be in the city on Wed Oct 3 
already. I have another appt that day at 1:30pm Do you have availability for me 
to come for facial then see doctor on Wed oct 3 so i can be done at 1pm? 

Lesley 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On Sep 12, 2018, at 1:13 PM, Appointment < > wrote: 

> Yes, absolutely! Since he starts at 4 that night, we can do something for 
your skin, say around 3 or 4 and then follow up with the injectables? I have 
either timeslot available on 10/2. 

> Best, 

> Angie 
> Client Specialist / Aesthetic Consultant 
> Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation 
> 66 E. 55th Street, 6th Floor 
> Between Park and Madison 
> South Side of Street 
> New York, NY 10022 

> • On 9/12/18, 9:34 AM, "Lesley Groff" <lesley.jeeegmail.com> wrote: 

• Yes! Perhaps even better really! Would it be possible to schedule the 
facial same day before the fillers? (And thank you for letting me know my last 
visit. I want to keep track). 

• Sent from my iPhone 

» On Sep 12, 2018, at 9:25 AM, Appointment wrote: 
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» Hi Lesley! 

>> Hope you're well ( Last you were in was December 2017 - and you are 
correct, Dr Al Misky is no longer here. I work with Dr Kline, now, but, as with 
Dr A, I am still doing the consults, designing the faces and what products to use 
where, so no worries on continuity! 

>> He is currently here Tuesday nights 4-7 and Wednesdays all day from 8-5. 
He is off next week for the jewish holidays so I'm happy to get you in for skin 
those days, of course, but for filler stuff we will have to do Tuesday the 2nd, 
if that's okay? 

» Best, 
>> 
» Angie 
>> Client Specialist / Aesthetic Consultant 
>> Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation 
» 66 E. 55th Street, 6th Floor 
>> Between Park and Madison 
>> South Side of Street 
» New York, NY 10022 

>> On 9/12/18, 8:48 AM, "Lesley Groff" <lesley.jee@gmail.com> wrote: 

>> Hi Angie! I am wondering if I could possible come in on Wed. Sept. 
19th, Thurs. Sept. 20th, Mon. Oct. 1 or Tues. Oct. 2 for a facial and some 
fillers starting at around 1:15pm? I think the doctor I saw last time is no 
longer with you? Is that correct? Can you also tell me the date I was there 
last? 

>> 
» Lesley 
>> Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein 
>> 

EFTA_R1_01051612 

EFTA02257636


